
TTypeype EmploEmployyerer LLocationocation SuperSupervisorvisor VValid Falid Frromom VValid Talid Too StatusStatus

Hot Work
Permit

Springer
Peterson
Roofing and
Sheet metal

DTO4
/ Roof

DANIEL
HERNANDEZ
KEITH
CARROW

4:00 AM
10/8/2025

8:30 AM
10/8/2025

Expired

Hot Work
Permit

Energy Air
DTO4
/ Penthouse

Charles
Acolatse
Joe Carrion
Joe Carrion
Jose Reyes
Jose Villafuerte
Lebert Wright
Tara Kessler

8:30 AM
10/8/2025

3:30 PM
10/8/2025

Expired

Hot Work
Permit

Energy Air
DTO4
/ Penthouse/
Roof

Charles
Acolatse
Joe Carrion
Joe Carrion
Jose Reyes
Jose Villafuerte
Lebert Wright
Tara Kessler

7:30 AM
10/8/2025

3:45 PM
10/8/2025

Expired
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